Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KER with Sockets
High performance vinylester resin approved for use with internally threaded soc­
kets
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-13/0805
Product information

[ml]
R-KER-280
R-KER Styrene Free Vinylester Resin
280
R-KER-380
380
R-KER-380-W R-KER-W
Low Temperature (Winter) / Rapid Cure Sty­
rene Free Vinylester Resin
R-KER-380-S R-KER-S
High Temperature (Summer) / Slow Cure
Styrene Free Polyester Resin
R-KER-310
R-KER Styrene Free Vinylester Resin
310
R-KER-400 400
R-KER-300 300
R-KER-345 345
SOCKETS
Size
Product Code Anchor Fixture
Steel class 5.8 Steel grade A4

150 0,83 0,83 0,78 0,83 0,75 0,75 0,70
180 0,90 0,90 0,83 0,90 0,80 0,80 0,74
210 0,97 0,97 0,89 0,97 0,85 0,85 0,78
225 1,00 1,00 0,92 1,00 0,88 0,88 0,80
250 - - 0,96 - 0,92 0,92 0,83
270 - - 1,00 - 0,95 0,95 0,86
300 - - - - 1,00 1,00 0,90
340 - - - - - - 0,95
375 - - - - - - 1,00
Product commercial data
Size Product Code Volume [ml]
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø32
R-KER-2801) 280 10 10 840 5.7 5.7 511.4 5906675049663
R-KER-3801) 380 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 486.6 5906675222707
R-KER-380-W1) 380 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 486.6 5906675222981
R-KER-380-S1) 380 10 10 560 6.5 6.5 391.2 5906675099088
R-KER-3101) 310 10 10 840 6.5 6.5 573.7 5906675251851
R-KER-4001) 400 10 10 560 8.1 8.1 483.8 5906675329444
R-KER-3001) 300 10 10 840 6.3 6.3 559.2 5906675075167
R-KER-3451) 345 10 10 840 7.1 7.1 623.3 5906675291086
1)	 ETA-13/0805